

SC. 206/18 (CIS 203/18)

Order no. Dt. 27.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence .

Accused Saheb Ali Mia is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 24.04.2025 for evidence of CSW-15 & 16.

Addl. Sessions Judge, FT.C. -1

Alipurduar.

J.O. Code. 01009